ER6000-R1.00                                     www.myrekatech.com                                                        Page 1 of 3
myreka
Myreka Technologies
General Description
The ER6000 is a cost effective common RF parameters
tester designed for high-volume manufacturing testing of
RF devices and modules. Its modular design allows user
to configure a system that just meet the exact test

 Pwr On On Indicators Common     P1  P2  P3  P4
    RF In    (SMA-F)   Out  Pwr On RF On
Ordering Guide
ER6100  RF CW Signal Source
This subsystem is a continuous wave signal generator
with maximum output power of 9 dBm and adjustable
range of 35 dB.
It’s controllable via RS232 and RS422
Dimensions : Height(2U) x Width(8”) x Depth(10”
Frequency Options
Opt.001 : 1900 to 2600 MHz; Harmonic= -10 dBc
Opt.002 : 2700 to 3400 MHz; Harmonic= -12 dBc
Opt.003 : 3500 to 4500 MHz; Harmonic= -10 dBc
Opt.004 : 4300 to 5100 MHz; Harmonic= -22 dBc
Opt.005 : 5000 to 6500 MHz; Harmonic= -25 dBc
Opt.006 : 6500 to 8600 MHz; Harmonic= -30 dBc
Performance Option
Opt.101: Improve harmonic suppression to -60dBc
ER6300
ER6600
ER6100 ER6600
ER6300
-002
D
ER6400
Splitter/Combiner Test Configuration(Typical)
ER6300
-004
ER6300
-002
ER6300ER6300ER6300
ER6600ER6600ER6600
ER6100ER6100 ER6600ER6600
ER6300
-002
ER6300
-002
ER6300
-002
D
ER6400
D
ER6400
D
ER6400
Splitter/Combiner Test Configuration(Typical)
ER6300
-004
ER6300
-004
ER6300
-002
ER6300
-002
ER6300
-002
ER6300-003
 RF Out (SMA-F) RF On Pwr On
AC RS232    RS422
Front Panel      Rear Panel
AC Switch
AC Switch
P1 P2  P3  P4
AC Switch
ER6000-R1.00                                     www.myrekatech.com                                                        Page 3 of 3
myreka
Myreka Technologies
ER6400 Power Level Detector
This comes with a Single Channel Power Meter, Agilent’s
E4418B and a Power Sensor depending on the following
option.
It is controllable via GPIB.